Rosh Hashanah Schedule

Second Day
5777/2016

Second Day Rosh Hashanah, Tuesday, October 4%

Morning Service
Torah Reading
Sermon

Shofar

Mincha & Maariv

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
6:15 PM

Shabbat Shuvah, Saturday, October 8t"

Morning Service

Shabbat Shuvah D’rashah

Mincha & Seudah Shlishit &
Maariv

Shabbat Ends

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:12 PM



