

Rosh Hashanah Schedule

Second Day

5777/2016

Second Day Rosh Hashanah, Tuesday, October 4th

Morning Service	8:00 AM
Torah Reading	9:30 AM
Sermon	10:30 AM
Shofar	11:00 AM
Mincha & Maariv	6:15 PM

Shabbat Shuvah, Saturday, October 8th

Morning Service	9:00 AM
Shabbat Shuvah D'rashah	5:30 PM
Mincha & Seudah Shlishit &	
Maariv	6:00 PM
Shabbat Ends	7:12 PM